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~_TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Usage

Distance (m)

Surface (m?)

Quantity of Nozzles

Water Usage (I/h)

Fan (kW)

Pump (kW)

Working Pressure (Bar)
Vertical Angle (°)

Oscillation Angle (°)

Electricity

Supply Connection

Supply Pressure (Bar)

Dimensions LxBxH (mm.)

Weight (kg.)

| DUSTCONTROL

Indoor/Outdoor

10-20 (windstill cond.)

40

9

1-200

0,28

No

0-90

No

110V/230V

1»

1-9

550x440x730

18

'STANDARD EQUIPPED WITH

v Fan Speed regulation

v" Water Flow regulation

WE BEAT ODOUR AND DUST!



